Sumsttucuon or soundary Wall of Girls Hostel
Comparative Statement
Tender # CW/07/19-20

M/s Hamza T Contractor &
General Order Supplier

M/s Shafiq Construction

M/s M. Ishaque Shaikh

M/s Al Amoudi Enterprises

M/s Taha Enterpriscs

MUs Jumani Enterpriscs

M/s Kazmi & Sons
Construction Company

M/s KSM Construction
Company

M/s Inspire Trading Ca.

Description

Qty

UNIT

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Dismantling/cutting/removal of curb stone and
stacking properly within 1 B A premises as|
dirccted by Site incharge.

350

Rft

30.00 10.500.00

100.00 35.000.00

35.00 12.250.00

15.95 5,582.50

100.00 35.000.00

20.00 7.000.00

Rate Amount

50.00 17.500.00

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

200,00 70.000.00

170.00 59.500.00

Excavation of any twpe of soil/strata for
foundation/plinth beam with back filling with|
approved suitable excavated material also
disposal of all surplus material out side of]
IBA. premiscs as dirccted by the Site]

incharge

800

Cit

50.00 40,000 00

15.00 12.000.00

25.00 20,000.00

18,95 15.160.00

100.00 | 80.000.00

13.00 10.400.00

2000 16.000.00

80.00 | 64,000.00

70.00 56.000,00

Lean Concrete cc. 1:4:8. using S.R.C_ as per

instruction of site engincer.

175

Cft

400.00 70.000.00

250.00 43.750.00

94.00 16.450.00

139,95 24,491.25

20000 | 35,000.00

270.00 | 47.250.00

250.00 |  43.750.00

180,00 | 31,500.00

350.00 61,250.00

Providing and Laying reinforce cement
conerete 3000 PSI (minimum|:2:4 } using
0.P.C. in Plinth Beam structures including
mIXIng. transporting, curing and placing in
position in water tight form work including the
cost of making 6"x12"12, pocket to receive
non-shrink grouct in pockets, complete in all
respect and as directed by the Site incharge.

469

Cft

o

0.00 | 257.950.00

350,00 | 164.150.00

337.00 | 158.053.00

495.00 232.155.00

400.00 | 187.600.00

450.00 | 211,050.00

425.00 [ 199.325.00

450.00 | 21105000

650.00 304.850.00

Providing and Laying  reinforcc  cement

concrete 3000 PSI (minimuml:2:4) using
OP.C in Columns structurcs including|
mixing, transporting, curing and placing in
position in water tight form work as directed
by the Site incharge:

96

Cft

350.00 52.800,00

380.00 36.480.00

33700 3235200

525.00 50.400.00

600.00 | 57.600.00

450.00 | 43.200.00

500.00 | 48,000.00

450.00 43.200.00

705.00 67.680.00

Providing. cutting, bending and binding high
tensile deformed steel reinforcement bars
(60,000 Psi) confirming to ASTM 615
including the cost of binding wire, slee chairs,
Pins, spacers. un specified laps, Wastage ctc
complete in all respect and as directed by the
Site Incharge

2.000

Kg

220.00 | 440.000.00

140.00 | 280.000.00

150.00 | 300,000.00

351.900.00

160.00 | 320,000.00

160.00 | 320,000.00

150.00 | 300,000.00

180.00 | 360 000 00

170.00 340,000.00

Providing and Laying with rock face panel
boundary wall & feet high as dirccted by the|
Site incharge. ( Envicrete) or Equivalent

350

Rt

205.00 | 103.250.00

2,050.00 | 717.500.00

2,500.00 | 875,000.00

3.129.95 | 1.095.422 50

2,500.00 | 875,000.00

2.500.00 | 875.000.00

2.800.00 | 980.000.00

1.800.00 | 630.000.00

3.500.00 | 1,225 000,00

Providing and fixing hot dip galvanized angle|
2x2%Ix1/4" Y-type embedded in column
after made a pocket in all respect and as)

Rft

250.00 87.500.00

550.00 | 192,500.00

250.00 |  87,500.00

495.95 173,582.50

200.00 70.000.00

430,00 | 157,500.00

700.00 | 245.000,00

1.700.00 | 595.000.00

500.00 175.000.00

directed by the Slm%
Total

Rs. 1,062,000.00

Rs. 1.481.380.00

Rs. 1.501,605.00

Rs. 1848228 75

1.660,200.00

Rs. 1.671,400.00

Rs. 1.849.575.00

Rs. 2.004.750.00

Rs. 2,289.280.00

Prevailing SST

Rs. 138,060.00

Rs. 192.579.40

Rs. 195,208 65

Included

215,826.00

Rs. 217.282 00

Rs. 240,445 .00

Rs. 260.617.50

Rs. 297.606 .00

Total Amount

Rs. 1,200,060.00

Rs. 1,673,959 40

Rs. 1.696.813.65

Rs. 1,848 228 75

1,876,026.00

Rs. |.888.682.00

Rs. 2.090.020 00

Rs. 2.265.367 50

Rs. 2,586 886.00

Frdienc e _
j/;’ 14} Pt e t'1—1

2 Loy /‘/’l;qu.«-.n /'é(fvv—d

T

DRC M FoyCecd Jpnsal—
P57t Ace fosson
._‘;54‘/ renre €l

(Hav /< .‘ Lletves L
HES




